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Total
35.300
34.825
33.725
33.275
32.925
32.775
32.475
31.175
30.900
30.875
30.100
29.250
28.900
28.700
27.475

GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES
2003 All Around Results

Name

Claire Schreiner
Amy Bucknell
Ashley Cole
Heather Reynolds
Sally Huskinson
Cate Oliver
Christy Campbell
Jenn Doyle
Melissa Garcia
Lindsay Brogan
Brittany Page
Liz Hall
Jenna Norfolk
Hanna Kuchel
Holly Boomer

Team | Vault

CAM
COD
RSP
WOR
CAM
RSP
WOR
NCH
KWH
NCH
NCH
COD
DOU
COD
KWH

8.800
8.400
8.900
8.200
8.700
8.750
8.550
8.050
8.300
8.450
7.700
7.700
7.850
7.200
7.600

Uneven | Balance

Bars

8.650
8.300
8.575
8.675
8.575
8.275
7.825
8.025
7.600
6.300
7.750
6.650
6.975
7.375
6.775

Beam

8.750
8.800
8.300
7.750
7.550
6.950
8.100
7.400
7.575
8.000
7.250
7.750
7.175
7.625
6.100

Floor
Exercise

9.100
9.325
7.950
8.650
8.100
8.800
8.000
7.700
7.425
8.125
7.400
7.150
6.900
6.500
7.000



2003 Floor Exercise Results

Place Ave Score Name Team
1 9.325 Amy Bucknell Cody
2 9.100 Claire Schreiner Campbell County
3 8.800 Cate Oliver Rock Springs
4 8.650 Heather Reynolds Worland
5 8.175 Danille Moore Rock Springs
6 8.125 Lindsay Brogan Casper Natrona
7 8.100 Sally Huskinson Campbell County
8 8.050 Rose Carney Casper Natrona
9 8.000 Christy Campbell Worland
10 7.950 Ashley Cole Rock Springs
10 7.950 TIE - Katherine Hite Campbell County
12 7.900 Meghan Black Cody
12 7.900 TIE - Erienne Mitchelson Rock Springs
14 7.700 Jenn Doyle Casper Natrona
15 7.550 Kim Alley Campbell County
16 7.425 Melissa Garcia Casper Kelly Walsh
17 7.400 Brittany Page Casper Natrona
18 7.150 Liz Hall Cody
19 7.100 Leigh Ann Sywassink Worland
20 7.050 Kate Bies Worland
21 7.000 Holly Boomer Casper Kelly Walsh
22 6.900 Jenna Norfolk Douglas
23 6.850 Stephanie Cutrell Casper Kelly Walsh
24 6.500 Hanna Kuchel Cody
25 6.350 Cortney Ramsier Douglas
26 6.250 Kelli Bonnel Casper Kelly Walsh
27 5.600 Megan Fitzhugh Douglas
28 4.100 Autumn Reed Douglas




2003 Balance Beam Results

Place Ave Score Name Team
1 8.800 Amy Bucknell Cody
2 8.750 Claire Schreiner Campbell County
3 8.300 Ashley Cole Rock Springs
4 8.175 Kim Alley Campbell County
5 8.100 Christy Campbell Worland
6 8.000 Lindsay Brogan Casper Natrona
6 8.000 TIE - Kayla Wolf Campbell County
8 7.750 Heather Reynolds Worland
8 7.750 TIE - Liz Hall Cody
8 7.750 TIE - Blayne Olson Rock Springs
11 7.700 Lori Peterson Rock Springs
12 7.650 Kate Bies Worland
13 7.625 Hanna Kuchel Cody
14 7.575 Melissa Garcia Casper Kelly Walsh
15 7.550 Sally Huskinson Campbell County
15 7.550 TIE - Leigh Ann Sywassink Worland
17 7.400 Jenn Doyle Casper Natrona
18 7.250 Brittany Page Casper Natrona
19 7.200 Stephanie Cutrell Casper Kelly Walsh
19 7.200 TIE - Cortney Ramsier Douglas
21 7.175 Jenna Norfolk Douglas
22 7.000 Jamaica Santos Cody
23 6.950 Cate Oliver Rock Springs
24 6.450 Beth Lindmier Douglas
25 6.200 Jenna Marquardt Casper Kelly Walsh
26 6.100 Holly Boomer Casper Kelly Walsh
27 5.225 Alicia Salmon Douglas
28 5.075 Danielle Carmichael Casper Natrona




2003 Vault Results

Place Score Name Team
1 8.900 Ashley Cole Rock Springs
2 8.850 Kim Alley Campbell County
3 8.800 Claire Schreiner Campbell County
4 8.750 Cate Oliver Rock Springs
5 8.700 Sally Huskinson Campbell County
6 8.550 Christy Campbell Worland
6 8.550 TIE - Catherine Mills Campbell County
8 8.450 Lindsay Brogan Casper Natrona
9 8.400 Amy Bucknell Cody
9 8.400 TIE - Danille Moore Rock Springs
11 8.300 Melissa Garcia Casper Kelly Walsh
11 8.300 TIE - Erienne Mitchelson Rock Springs
13 8.200 Heather Reynolds Worland
13 8.200 TIE - Leigh Ann Sywassink Worland
15 8.050 Jenn Doyle Casper Natrona
16 7.850 Jenna Norfolk Douglas
16 7.850 TIE - Stephanie Cutrell Casper Kelly Walsh
18 7.750 Samantha Rhone Casper Kelly Walsh
19 7.700 Brittany Page Casper Natrona
19 7.700 TIE - Liz Hall Cody
21 7.600 Holly Boomer Casper Kelly Walsh
22 7.500 Cortney Ramsier Douglas
23 7.400 Kate Bies Worland
23 7.400 TIE - Autumn Reed Douglas
25 7.350 Brittany Nazer Cody
26 7.200 Hanna Kuchel Cody
27 6.950 Bree Collins Casper Natrona
28 6.600 Alicia Salmon Douglas




2003 Uneven Parallel Bars Results

Place Ave Score Name Team
1 8.675 Heather Reynolds Worland
2 8.650 Claire Schreiner Campbell County
3 8.575 Ashley Cole Rock Springs
3 8.575 TIE - Sally Huskinson Campbell County
5 8.500 Missy Hunt Campbell County
6 8.375 Erienne Mitchelson Rock Springs
7 8.300 Amy Bucknell Cody
8 8.275 Cate Oliver Rock Springs
9 8.250 Christine Ruby Campbell County
10 8.025 Jenn Doyle Casper Natrona
11 8.000 Blayne Olson Rock Springs
12 7.825 Christy Campbell Worland
13 7.750 Brittany Page Casper Natrona
14 7.600 Melissa Garcia Casper Kelly Walsh
15 7.375 Hanna Kuchel Cody
16 7.050 Coley Mead Worland
17 6.975 Jenna Norfolk Douglas
18 6.775 Holly Boomer Casper Kelly Walsh
19 6.675 Micaela Stump Worland
20 6.650 Liz Hall Cody
20 6.650 TIE - Kelli Bonnel Casper Kelly Walsh
22 6.325 Dani Ondler Cody
23 6.300 Lindsay Brogan Casper Natrona
24 6.225 Beth Lindmier Douglas
25 5.700 Rose Carney Casper Natrona
26 5.150 Autumn Reed Douglas
27 4.725 Alicia Salmon Douglas
28 4.350 ‘ Vicki Price | Casper Kelly Walsh
2003 Team Results
Place Team \ Total

1 Campbell County 102.150

2 Rock Springs 99.950

3 Worland 95.750

4 Cody 94.325

5 Casper Natrona 92.800

6 Casper Kelly Walsh \ 87.175

7 Douglas . 80.775




